TARIH F?\'{'L‘?‘n ALIS MIKTARI| ALIS HACIM | SATIS M?QTTERI SATIS HACIM
(LoT) Ty |FivaTiTL TL
(TL) LOT
01/06/2015 253 1,043 2.638.79 253 2,000 5.060.00
01/06/2015 254 4761 | 12,092.94 254] 5000 | 12,700.00
01/06/2015 255 1,000 2.550.00 255 2.000 5.100.00
01/06/2015 2.56 38 97.28 256 1000 2.560.00
01/06/2015 258 240 619.20 257 158 406.06
03/06/2015 2.58 341 879.78 262 1,000 2.620.00
03/06/2015 262] 1,000 2.620.00 263 1000 2.630.00
03/06/2015 263 1,000 2.630.00 0.00 : :
04/06/2015 255 1,000 2.550.00 255 1,000 3.550.00
04/06/2015 257 1,000 2.570.00 257] 1000 2.570.00
04/06/2015 258 1,000 2.580.00 559 3.000 7,770.00
04/06/2015 250 3,769 9,761.71 260 3,740 9.724.00
04/06/2015 260 4,000 | 10,400.00 0.00 g g
05/06/2015 2.56] 5,000 | 12,800.00 256] 5042 | 12.00752
05/06/2015 257] 2,000 5.140.00 257] 1000 2.570.00
05/06/2015 0.00 : g 258 253 652.74
08/06/2015 235 1,000 2.350.00 239 1,000 2.390.00
08/06/2015 2.39] 1,000 2.390.00 2.40] 2,000 4,800.00
08/06/2015 240 1847 4.432.80 0.00 : g
09/06/2015 2.44] 2,000 4,880.00 44|  1.975 4.819.00
09/06/2015 2.6 864 2.125 44 245 75 61.25
09/06/2015 2.47] 2,000 4,920.00 246 1,000 2.460.00
09/06/2015 28] 1,000 2.480.00 247] 2,001 4.942.47
09/06/2015 0.00 : g 248 1000 2.480.00
10/06/2015 247] 1,000 2.470.00 247] 1,000 2.470.00
10/06/2015 248 1,000 2.480.00 248 1000 2.480.00
10/06/2015 257 201 516.57 258 2.000 5.160.00
10/06/2015 258 1,991 5.136.78 0.00 : g
11/06/2015 255 1,000 2.550.00 255 1,000 2.550.00
11/06/2015 257 1,000 2.570.00 257] 1000 2.570.00
11/06/2015 259 1,000 2.590.00 259 900 2.331.00
12/06/2015 2.56] 2,001 5.122.56 256 2,000 5.120.00
12/06/2015 257 4,000 | 10.280.00 257| 4274 | 10,984.18
15/06/2015 258 5899 | 15.219.42 258 6,000 | 15,480.00
15/06/2015 259 3,000 7.770.00 259  2.058 5.330.22
15/06/2015 2.60] 1,000 2.600.00 2.60] 1000 2.600.00
TOPLAM 50,005  152,833.27| TOPLAM 58.426|  148,848.44




